
	

No. Recruitment	Source Contact Email

Entitled	to	

Notification

1 Division	of	Blind	Services Contact:	Kesha	Royster Kesha.Royster@dbs.fldoe.org Y
600	University	Office	Boulevard,	Building	4,	Pensacola,	FL,	32504 Mobile:	(850)	716-5930

2 Military	Spouse	Corporate	Career	Network	(MSCCN)

Contact:	Stacy	Bayton,	MSCCN	Outreach	Coordinator	and	
National	Grants	Team	Lead s_bayton@msccn.org N

2355	Magda	Avenue,	Suite	A,	Pensacola,	FL,	32507 Phone:	(850)	725-1873

3 Southeastern	Vocational	Services Contact:	Lisa	Bloodworth lbloodworth@bhcpns.org N
2001	North	"E"	Street,	Pensacola,	FL,	32503 Phone:	(850)	595-1330,	(877)	827-2372

Fax:	(850)	595-1340

4 Community	Action	Program Contact:	Jackie	Lyons j.lyons@capc-pensacola.org N
1380	North	Palafox	Street,	Pensacola,	FL,	32501 Phone:	(850)	438-4021,	ext.	112

Fax:	(850)	438-0121

5 Naval	Air	Station	(NAS)	Pensacola Contact:	Terry	Harris terry.l.harris1@navy.mil N
Code	32000,	Bldg.	625,	190	Radford	Blvd.,	Pensacola,	FL,	32508 Phone:	(850)	452-5990,	ext.	3127

Contact:	Lara	Sabanosh lara.sabanosh@navy.mil
Phone:	(850)	452-5620

6 Naval	Air	Station	(NAS)	Whiting	Field Contact:	Darryl	Johnson darryl.johnson2@navy.mil N
Family	Service	Center,	Bldg.	3025,	Milton,	FL,	32570 Phone:	(850)	623-7177

7 Vocational	Rehabilitation Contact:	Evelyn	Langmaid evelyn.langmaid@vr.fldoe.org N
600	University	Office	Blvd.,	Suite	5,	Pensacola,	Florida,	32504 Phone:	(850)	494-7152

Fax:	(850)	494-7158

8 National	Association	for	Advancement	of	Colored	People	-	Pensacola Contact:	Elvin	McCorvey unit5124@naacp.org N
PO	Box	2726,	Pensacola,	FL,	32512 Phone:	(850)	432-1733

9 CareerSource	Okaloosa	Walton Contact:	Valerie	McLaughlin VMcLaughlin@careersourceow.com Y
409	NE	Racetrack	Road,	Fort	Walton	Beach,	FL,	32547 Phone:	(850)	833-7587,	ext.	205	
www.careersourceokaloosawalton.com Fax:	(850)	833-3924

Contact:	Terry	Cownan tcowan@careersourceow.com
Phone:	(850)	833-7587

10 Destin	Area	Chamber	of	Commerce Contact:	Shane	Moody espies@DestinChamber.com N
4484	Legendary	Drive,	Suite	A,	Destin,	FL,	32541 Phone:	(850)	837-6241

Fax:	(850)	654-5612

11 CareerSource	Escarosa

Contact:	Eric	Flora	
(specifically	for	ages	55	and	over	-	Sr.	Services) eflora@careersourceescarosa.com Y

3670-2A	North	L	Street,	2nd	Floor,	Pensacola,	FL,	32505 Phone:	(850)	607-8710
www.careersourceescarosa.com Fax:	(850)	607-8849

Business	Services Contact:	Sam	Denson sdenson@careersourceescarosa.com
Milton:	(850)	983-5325 Phone:	(850)	607-8700,	ext.	102				
Mlton	Fax:	(850)	983-5330	

Contact:	Tim	Richardson trichardson@careersourceescarosa.com
Phone:	(850)	607-8700,	ext.	101

Recruitment	Sources

Cox	Communications	Inc.	-	Gulf	Coast

October	1,	2016	to	September	30,	2017

Recruitment	Sources	Used	for	All	Openings



Contact:	Jeff	Dyer,	Primary	Business	Sources jdyer@careersourceescarosa.com
Phone:	(850)	607-8700,	ext.	107

Contact:	Cindy	Copeland ccopeland@careersourceescarosa.com
Phone:	(850)	983-5325,	ext.	203

Contact:	Garry	Nelson,	Disabled	Veterans	Outreach	
Program	Specialist gnelson@careersourceescarosa.com
Phone:	(850)	983-5325,	ext.	206

Contact:	Mary	Joyner,	Primary	Business	Sources mjoyner@careersourceescarosa.com
Phone:	(850)	607-8743

Contact:	Morgan	Cole mcole@careersourceescarosa.com
Phone:	(850)	607-8752
Fax:	(850)	607-8852

Contact:	Myra	Gamblin mgamblin@careersourceescarosa.com
Phone:	(850)	607-8712
Fax:	(850)	607-8849

Contact:	Dominique	"Nicki"	Maywald,	Veteran	
Representative dmaywald@careersourceescarosa.com
Phone:	(850)	607-8703
Fax:	(850)	607-8849

Contact:	Adderly	Hanna ahanna@Careersourceescarosa.com
Phone:	(850)	607-8738

12 Eglin	Air	Force	Base Contact:	Marcy	Silvia,	Employment/TAP Marcy.Silvia@eglin.af.mil N
96	MSS/DPF,	Eglin,	AFB,	32542 Phone:	(850)	882-4169	

13 Hurlburt	Air	Force	Base Contact:	Bill	Warren william.warren.26@us.af.mil N
220	Lukasik	Avenue,	Hurlburt	Field,	FL,	32544 Phone:	(850)	884-3812	

14 Pensacola	StateCollege-Job	Services Contact:	Cheyanne	Garner studentjobservices@pensacolastate.edu Y
1000	College	Blvd.,	Pensacola,	FL,	32504 Phone:	(850)	484-1697

15 Agency	for	Persons	with	Disabilities	 Contact:	Annette	Zeeb Annette.Zeeb@Apdcares.Org N
160	Government	Street,	Suite	412,	Pensacola,	FL,	32502	 Phone:	(850)	595-8307
www.apdcares.org

16 Circle	City	Telcom	Inc. Contact:	Jeff	Chestnut jeff.chestnut@circlecitytelcom.com N
550	South	Daleville	Ave.,	Daleville,	AL,	36322 Phone:	(334)	503-1420
www.circlecitytelecom.com Mobile:	(334)	718-4677

Fax:	(334)	503-1422

17 United	States	Army	Reserve	-	Private	Public	Partnership	Office Contact:	Rachel	Foster rachel.a.foster.ctr@mail.mil Y
Department	of	Defense	Contractor Phone:	(800)	221-9401,	ext.	2329
9500	Armed	Forces	Reserve	Drive,	Orlando,	FL,	32827
www.usar.army.mil/employerpartnership

18 The	Center	-	Fleet	&	Family	Support	Center Contact:	Stacy	Gattis stacy.gattis@navy.mil Y
Building	625,	151	Ellyson	Avenue,	NAS,	Pensacola,	FL,	32508 Contact:	Terri	Stine terri.stine@navy.mil

Phone:	(850)	452-5932

19 Department	of	Veteran	Affairs	-	Veterans	Health	Administration	-	Veteran	Employment	Services Contact:	John	Crews John.Crews@va.gov Y
1604	SE	3rd	Avenue,	Gainesville,	FL,	32641 Phone:	(352)	548-1807



Mobile:	(352)	316-6484
Contact:	Jemel	Sawa Jemel.Sawa@va.gov
Phone:	(352)	548-1806

20 Cox	Career	Network Company	Internet	Posting N
Internet/Intranet	-	www.cox.com/coxcareer

21 Glassdoor.com Internet	Posting	-	Automatic	wrap	from	CCN N
Internet/Intranet	-	www.glassdoor.com 	 	

22 Indeed.com Internet	Posting	-	Automatic	wrap	from	CCN N
Internet/Intranet	-	www.indeed.com

23 DiversityInc.com Internet	Posting	-	Automatic	wrap	from	CCN N
Internet/Intranet	-	www.diversityinc.com

24 Simplyhired.com Internet	Posting	-	Automatic	wrap	from	CCN N
Internet/Intranet	-	www.simplyhired.com

25 Beyond Internet	Posting	-	Automatic	wrap	from	CCN N
Internet/Intranet	-	www.beyond.com

26 Monster Internet	Posting	-	Automatic	wrap	from	CCN N
Internet/Intranet	-	www.monster.com

27 Recruit	Military Internet	Posting	-	Automatic	wrap	from	CCN N
Internet/Intranet	-	www.recruitmilitary.com

28 America's	Job	Exchange

Internet	Posting	-	Automatic	wrap	from	CCN	to	State	Job	
Bank,	local	Wagner-Peyser	centers	and	4,500	affiliated	
diversity	websites N

Internet/Intranet	-	www.americasjobexchange.com

Employ	Florida	Marketplace State	Job	Bank N
www.employflorida.com/vosnet/Default.aspx

CareerSource	Okaloosa	Walton Contact:	J	McDaniel JMcDaniel@jobsplus02.com N

JobsPlus	One	Stop	Career	Center Contact:	E	Westby ewestby@jobsplus02.com N

Escarosa	Career	Center	-	Pensacola Contact:	Adderly	Hanna ahanna@careerssourceescarosa.com N

29 Employee	Referrals Referrals	from	current	Employees N

1 Agency	-	FutureStep Contact:	Michele	Capra Michele.Capra@FutureStep.com N
Phone:	(973)	291-8229

1 Cox	Television Cross	Channel	/	Weather	Crawl N

1 Dice Internet	Posting	 N
Internet/Internat	-	www.dice.com

2 Careerbuilder Internet	Posting	 N

Internet	Sources

Recruitment	Sources	Used	for	Specific	Vacancies

Media	Sources	-	Newspaper,	Radio,	Billboards,	etc



Internet/Intranet	-	www.careerbuilder.com

3 LinkedIn Internet	Posting N
Internet/Intranet	-	www.linkedin.com

4 SnagAJob Internet	Posting N
Internet/Intranet	-	www.snagajob.com

5 Craigslist Internet	Posting N
Internet/Intranet	-	www.craigslist.com

6 Military.com Internet	Posting N
Internet/Intranet	-	www.military.com

7 TAOnline Internet	Posting N
Internet/Intranet	-	www.taonline.com

8 CareerLink Internet	Posting N
Internet/Intranet	-	www.careerlink.com

9 WICT Internet	Posting N
Internet/Intranet	-	www.wict.com


